
Hallenspielplan  Hannover, Sporthalle Vinnhorst  ( 403277 )
Grashöfe 25
30419   Hannover (OT Vinnhorst)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mo.12.08.2024 20:30 VE Mä./
männl.

TuS Vinnhorst 5 Eintracht Hildesheim 1 0:0

Fr. 16.08.2024 19:30 Vereins-
Event
Gemischt
(m/w)

TuS Vinnhorst 2 TSV Bayer Dormagen 1 30:40

So. 01.09.2024 12:00 VE Fr./
weibl.

TuS Vinnhorst 2 SFN Vechta 3 0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

13:00

14:30

16:15

18:00

20:00

ROL M

RK1 MJD

LL MJC

OL MJB

OL MJA

RL M

TuS Vinnhorst III

TuS Vinnhorst

TuS Vinnhorst

TuS Vinnhorst

TuS Vinnhorst

TuS Vinnhorst IV

MSG Mellend...angenhagen

TSV Neustadt II

SG Börde Handball

HSG Grönegau-Melle

MTV Geismar

TSV Neustadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 14:00

15:30

17:30

19:30

RK1 MJD

ROL WJB

RL M

ROL M

TuS Vinnhorst

MSG Vinnhorst Garbsen

TuS Vinnhorst IV

TuS Vinnhorst III

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

HSG Fuhlen-...ch Old. II

MTV Obernkirchen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


